Place:

Schedule:

Facilities:

Entries:

Entry Fees:

Deck Entries:

2009 Middletown Invitational

Middletown YMCA
January 23 — 25, 2009

Middletown YMCA

1020 Manchester AVE

Middletown OH, 45042

Friday 5:00 P.M. Warm Ups
6:00 P.M. Meet Starts

Saturday and Sunday

11 & Over 7:00 A.M. Warm Ups

8:15 A.M. Meet Starts

10 & Under 12:00 PM.  Warm Ups
1:00 P.M. Meet Starts

Six-lane, 25-yard indoor pool. Colorado Automatic Timing
and electronic score board. Bleachers available for the
spectators. Lockers are available; swimmers must bring
own lock. Large team areas and a concession stand.

1.All entries must be submitted in yards, and to the 100"
second.

2. A swimmer may enter unlimited individual events as
well as one medley relay and one free relay.

3. This meet will be limited to the first 500 Swimmers.
Your team will be notified by Thursday, January 15" if
your team was not entered in the meet.

Individual events $3.50

Relay events $14.00

Make Checks Pavyable to: Middletown YMCA Swim
Team

Deck entries will be accepted, if there is open space. No
new heats will be added. Deck entry fees must be paid
before the swimmer competes. Individual Events are $7.00
and Relays are $25.00.



Entry Chairperson:

Entry Deadline:

Scoring:

Awards:

Meet Rules:

Concessions:

Questions:

Hotel:

J.P. Oehrtman

1020 Manchester AVE
Middletown, OH 45044
937-369-3016

Entries are due on or before Monday, January 12", 2009.
Entries will be accepted on a 3 '4” disk. Please mail entries
to the chairperson, or you may email them to
coachjpo@aol.com.

Individual; 9-7-6-5-4-3-2-1
Relay: 18-14-12-10-8-6-4-2

Individual and Relay events will be given to places 1-12.
Medals for places 1-3 and ribbons for places 4-12.

This meet will be governed by the 2008 USA Swimming
rules and Southwest cluster rules.

A variety of snacks, sandwiches, fruit and soft drinks will
be available. NO FOOD OR DRINKS ON THE POOL
DECK.

Head Coach J.P. Oehrtman
937-369-3016

coachjpo@aol.com

The Manchester Inn, directly across the street from the Y,
is offering reduced rates for anyone participating in the
meet. The Manchester Inn can be contacted at 800-523-
9126.


mailto:coachjpo@aol.com
mailto:coachjpo@aol.com

Girls

N N W

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
27
29

31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51

Middletown Invitational Order of Events

Friday PM - 01/19/2007

11-12 200 IM

Open 400 IM

11-12 500 Free

13 & Over 500 Free

Saturday AM - 01/20/2007

11-12 100 IM

13 & Over 200 IM
11-12 50 Free

13 & Over 50 Free
Open 200 Butterfly
11-12 50 Back

13 & Over 100 Back
Open 200 Breast
11-12 200 Free Relay
13 & Over 200 Free Relay
Open 1650 Free

Saturday PM - 01/20/2007

8 & Under 100 Free
9-10 200 Free

6 & Under 25 Back
8 & Under 25 Back
9-10 50 Back

8 & Under 25 Fly
9-10 50 Fly

8 & Under 25 Free
9-10 50 Free

8 & Under 100 Free Relay
9-10 200 Free Relay

RN

10
11
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30

32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52



Girls

53
55
57
59
61
63
65
67
69
71
73

75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89
91

Middletown Invitational Order of Events

Sunday AM - 01/21/2007

11-12 200 Free

13 & Over 200 Free
11-12 50 Fly

13 & Over 100 Fly
11-12 100 Free

13 & Over 100 Free
Open 200 Back

11-12 50 Breast

13 & Over 100 Breast
11-12 200 Medley Relay
13 & Over 200 Medley Relay

Sunday PM - 01/21/2007

8 & Under 100 IM

9-10 100 IM

6 & Under 25 Free

8 & Under 50 Free

9-10 100 Free

8 & Under 25 Breast

9-10 50 Breast

8 & Under 100 Medley Relay
9-10 200 Medley Relay

54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74

76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92



