2009 Middletown Invitational Middletown YMCA January 23 – 25, 2009

Place:	Middletown YMCA 1020 Manchester AVE Middletown OH, 45042		
Schedule:	Friday	5:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	Warm Ups Meet Starts
	Saturday and Sunday		
	11 & Over	7:00 A.M.	Warm Ups
		8:15 A.M.	Meet Starts
	10 & Under	12:00 P.M. 1:00 P.M.	Warm Ups Meet Starts
Facilities:	Six-lane, 25-yard indoor pool. Colorado Automatic Timing and electronic score board. Bleachers available for the spectators. Lockers are available; swimmers must bring own lock. Large team areas and a concession stand.		
Entries:	 <u>All entries must be submitted in yards, and to the 100th second.</u> A swimmer may enter unlimited individual events as well as one medley relay and one free relay. <u>This meet will be limited to the first 500 Swimmers.</u> Your team will be notified by Thursday, January 15th if your team was not entered in the meet. 		
Entry Fees:	Individual events \$3.50 Relay events \$14.00 <u>Make Checks Payable to: Middletown YMCA Swim</u> <u>Team</u>		
Deck Entries:	Deck entries will be a new heats will be add before the swimmer of and Relays are \$25.00	ed. Deck entry competes. Indiv	

Entry Chairperson:	J.P. Oehrtman 1020 Manchester AVE Middletown, OH 45044 937-369-3016
Entry Deadline:	Entries are due on or before Monday, January 12^{th} , 2009. Entries will be accepted on a 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ disk. Please mail entries to the chairperson, or you may email them to <u>coachipo@aol.com</u> .
Scoring:	Individual: 9-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 Relay: 18-14-12-10-8-6-4-2
Awards:	Individual and Relay events will be given to places 1-12. Medals for places 1-3 and ribbons for places 4-12.
Meet Rules:	This meet will be governed by the 2008 USA Swimming rules and Southwest cluster rules.
Concessions:	A variety of snacks, sandwiches, fruit and soft drinks will be available. <u>NO FOOD OR DRINKS ON THE POOL</u> <u>DECK.</u>
Questions:	Head Coach J.P. Oehrtman 937-369-3016 <u>coachipo@aol.com</u> .
Hotel:	The Manchester Inn, directly across the street from the Y, is offering reduced rates for anyone participating in the meet. The Manchester Inn can be contacted at 800-523-9126.

Middletown Invitational Order of Events

<u>Girls</u>

Boys

Friday PM - 01/19/2007

1	11-12 200 IM	2
3	Open 400 IM	4
5	11-12 500 Free	6
7	13 & Over 500 Free	8

Saturday AM - 01/20/2007

9	11-12 100 IM	10
11	13 & Over 200 IM	11
13	11-12 50 Free	14
15	13 & Over 50 Free	16
17	Open 200 Butterfly	18
19	11-12 50 Back	20
21	13 & Over 100 Back	22
23	Open 200 Breast	24
25	11-12 200 Free Relay	26
27	13 & Over 200 Free Relay	28
29	Open 1650 Free	30

Saturday PM - 01/20/2007

31	8 & Under 100 Free	32
33	9-10 200 Free	34
35	6 & Under 25 Back	36
37	8 & Under 25 Back	38
39	9-10 50 Back	40
41	8 & Under 25 Fly	42
43	9-10 50 Fly	44
45	8 & Under 25 Free	46
47	9-10 50 Free	48
49	8 & Under 100 Free Relay	50
51	9-10 200 Free Relay	52

Middletown Invitational Order of Events

<u>Girls</u>

<u>Boys</u>

Sunday AM - 01/21/2007

53	11-12 200 Free	54
55	13 & Over 200 Free	56
57	11-12 50 Fly	58
59	13 & Over 100 Fly	60
61	11-12 100 Free	62
63	13 & Over 100 Free	64
65	Open 200 Back	66
67	11-12 50 Breast	68
69	13 & Over 100 Breast	70
71	11-12 200 Medley Relay	72
73	13 & Over 200 Medley Relay	74

Sunday PM - 01/21/2007

75	8 & Under 100 IM	76
77	9-10 100 IM	78
79	6 & Under 25 Free	80
81	8 & Under 50 Free	82
83	9-10 100 Free	84
85	8 & Under 25 Breast	86
87	9-10 50 Breast	88
89	8 & Under 100 Medley Relay	90
91	9-10 200 Medley Relay	92